
Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Alaska Hawaii Registration Link
Monday, March 25, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/725359353090425869

Monday, May 20, 2019 11:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2939743745860312589
Thursday, July 18, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/635219051088426509

Thursday, August 22, 2019 11:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2662955987219409931
Monday, October 7, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3841567581009316619

Monday, November 18, 2019 11:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7104351843760232715

Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Alaska Hawaii Registration Link
Monday, April 22, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5673495790238856962
Monday, June 24, 2019 11:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2714877125661348098
Tuesday, July 30, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3705568988124750594

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 11:00 PM 10:00 PM 9:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/482065877787830274
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 8:00 PM 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7619907348821298434

Doug Gill
SCCA Solo Competition Manager
1-800-770-2055
dgill@scca.com

SCCA Solo Junior Driver Program (JDP) Training Webinar Schedule
Start Time by Time Zone

2019 Training Webinars

SCCA Solo Safety Steward (SSS) Training Webinar Schedule
Start Time by Time Zone
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